Agenda

Oklahoma Arts Council

Artin Public Places Oversight Committee Meeting
Thursday, December 8, 2022
11:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

Location:

Oklahoma Arts Council, Conference Room
Jim Thorpe Building, 6 Floor

2101 N. Lincoln Blvd.

Oklahoma City, OK 73105

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Announcement of filing of meeting notice and posting of the agenda in

accordance with the Open Meeting Act
Call to Order, Roll Call, and Determination of Quorum
Amber Sharples, Chair

Discussion and possible action on the October 27, 2022
Meeting Minutes
Amber Sharples

Discussion and possible action to approve recommendation
Lawton-Ft. Sill Regional Airport Mural
Sterling Hayes, Art in Public Places Director

Program and Legislative Update

Amber Sharples

Jarica Walsh, Director of Visual and Public Art
Sterling Hayes

Action

Action

New Business: Any matter not known about or which could not have

been reasonably foreseen prior to the time of posting the agenda

(25 O.S. Section 311.9)

Adjourn
Amber Sharples

Action



